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Bedside Cabinet Overbed Table

Cylinder key

 Detachable & Washable Drawer  Height Adjustment

- Smooth & durable gas spring

- Free upward movement

 Towel Rail

Total Length

Total Width

Top Height

IF-1202AModel No.

Bedside CabinetDescription

Total Length

Total Width

Top Height

IF-3100AModel No.

Overbed TableDescription

Specification

46.9cm

45.4cm

78cm

45cm

91cm

74.5 to 112.5cm


